PSA Force Black BOO

Pilchuck Soccer Alliance alt names used: Venues played:

Marysville, WA 2017 Skagit Firecracker Div. 1 U18-19
BOO total strength=1432 2017 Crossfire Select U19 Gold
attack=10.99 defense=7.28 2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19

fall league = NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19 2017 Founders Cup B99 Div A

notes= Huestis 2015-6 2017 PacNW Winter Classic 99/00 Premier

PSA Force Black B0OO
Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
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attack and defense variance (black dot)
relative to other teams
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attack and defense rating
relative to others at age

and top 10 in region and all opponents in last 13 months
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Performance relative to 13 month average

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game relative to expected
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PSA Forcqg Black BOO
PSPL Copa - East U18-19 — co—- o
NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19 — oo 9
PSPL Classic West U18 — @ —ease—o ©
PSPL Classic - East U19 — °
PSPL WSPL 2 U18 — o - —| —co@e
RCL B0O Div3 — o - — o|- ex—oeem
PSPL WSPL 1U18 — o—c—co°
NPSL DIVISION 1 (00) U18 — 00— 1—e—e—eoe
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Performance relative to 13 month average

O defense
B attack

average number of goals per game rel

ative to expected



date
2018-01-21
2018-01-20
2018-01-14
2018-01-13
2018-01-12
2018-01-06
2017-12-10
2017-12-09
2017-12-03
2017-11-19
2017-11-12
2017-10-29
2017-10-22
2017-10-15
2017-10-08
2017-09-24
2017-09-17
2017-09-10
2017-07-30
2017-07-29
2017-07-28
2017-07-28
2017-06-18
2017-06-17
2017-06-16

home
PSA Force Black BOO
Seattle United Shoreline Blue B99
Crossfire Premier B B99
FPSC Fury Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
NSC Impact BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black B0O
PSA Force Black BOO
Newport FC BOO
Blackhills FC Red B99
TBSC Arsenal FC B99
NSC Thunder Green B99
PSA Force Black B0O
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
Mercer Island FC Gunners BOO
Bellevue United Select BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
Crossfire Select Cantrell BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
Impact FC Black BOO
BIFC Blue B99
PSA Force Black BOO
NW United Black BOO

w
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away
FC Salmon Creek Blue BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
Eastside FC White B99
PSA Force Black BOO
Tracyton Force B99
FME Xtreme B99
South Whidbey Wild B99
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
IFC Red B0OO
Vashon Riptide B99
Storm King B99
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
RSA Elite BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
Seattle United Shoreline Blue B99
PSA Force Black BOO
PSA Force Black BOO
Snohomish United Red B0OO
PSA Force Black BOO
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venue
2017 Founders Cup B99 Div A

2017 Founders Cup B99 Div A

2017 PacNW Winter Classic 99/00 Premier
2017 PacNW Winter Classic 99/00 Premier

2017 PacNW Winter Classic 99/00 Premier

2017 Founders Cup B99 Div A
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19
2017 NPSL DIVISION 2 (00/99) U19

2017 Crossfire Select U19 Gold

2017 Crossfire Select U19 Gold

2017 Crossfire Select U19 Gold

2017 Crossfire Select U19 Gold

2017 Skagit Firecracker Div. 1 U18-19
2017 Skagit Firecracker Div. 1 U18-19
2017 Skagit Firecracker Div. 1 U18-19

pred.home
0.92
3.33
3.55
4.16
0.69
2.86
2.55
3.42
0.96
0.99
1.53
1.84
2.42
2.63
1.97
1.03
1.02
1.00
0.81
3.29
0.81
1.90
4.25
1.87
2.65

pred.away
3.28
0.81
1.04
0.50
3.01
0.54
1.06
0.61
2.79
2.09
2.36
2.10
1.43
1.20
2.72
2.51
1.76
2.59
1.64
0.41
3.33
1.21
0.76
1.02
0.74



